Stiers

HOT CRABMEAT & ARTICHOKE DIP
GRILLED FOCACCIA

CRISPY CALAMARI
CHERRY PEPPERS, ROSEMARY AIOLI

CLAmS CASINO
BACON, BRANDY BELL PEPPER BUTTER

STEAK DIANE
FILET MEDALLION, WHIPPED POTATOES

CRAB MAC & CHEESE

REGGIANO & TRUFFLE FRIES TRUFFLE AIOLI
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS BLUE CHEESE
CITRUS MARINATED OLIVES BAGUETTE

*Ha;zmﬁ How*

*BAR AREA ONLY, DINE-IN ONLY*

Mondaay - Feidiuy -t
5% bff Slarers, gpw'aﬁiﬂ Cockluils,

Uk'uught Beer & Houne Wines

16.95

17.95

18.95

18.95

23.95
15.95
9.95
6.95

Soupa & Suluds

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER 12.95
FRENCH ONION 12.95

CAESAR SHAVED REGGIANO, CROUTONS 13.95

SALAD VERT HOUSE VINAIGRETTE 10.95

BLT WEDGE PEPPER CRUSTED PORK BELLY, TOMATO,

RED ONION, BLEU CHEESE DRESSING 14.95

CRAB CAKE GGARDEN TOMATOES, CRISPY POTATO STICKS,
CREAMY GARLIC HERB DRESSING 26.95

LOBSTER BIBB MAINE LOBSTER SALAD, AVOCADO, TOMATO,
CITRUS DRESSING 29.95

ADD TO ANY SALAD:
GRILLED CHICKEN +8, GRILLED SHRIMP +4 EA,
CRAB CAKE —|-25, COLOSSAL CRABMEAT +21 ,
SAIMON +18

Sanduichey

(SERVED WITH FRIES, SUBSTITUTE SIDE SALAD OR SIDE CAESAR +3)

PRIME RIB SANDWICH OPEN-FACED, CREAMY HORSERADISH 33.95
DRY-AGED AMERICAN WAGYU BURGER GRUYERE, ARUGULA,
PORTOBELLO, TRUFFLEAIOL  SGL17.95 DBL21.95

FRIED CHICKEN BUTTERMILK BATTERED, JICAMA SLAW, BACON,
MAPLE AIOLI 17.95

HOT ROAST BEEF GRUYERE, WATERCRESS, CRISPY ONIONS,
PEPPERONCINI, CREAMY HORSERADISH 18.95

LOBSTER ROLL MAINE LOBSTER SALAD, BUTTERED NEW ENGLAND
STYLE ROLL 29.95

CRAB CAKE LETTUCE, TOMATO, TARTAR SAUCE 26.95

-Substitutions may incur an additional charge-
*OUR MENU CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING FOOD ALLERGENS:
DAIRY, EGG, PEANUT, TREE NUT, FISH, SHELLFISH, SOY, WHEAT, SESAME

*A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE*
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